OKLAHOMA TRACK COACHES ASSOCIATION

2012 CROSS COUNTRY SENIOR ALL STARS

NAME

Marian Muegge
Bailee Weger
Sterling McKinley
Ciara Farrow
Tiffani Dorman
Jaide Burns
Makenze Twyman

Tysin Davis
Thomas Bacon
Mitch Cruse
Michael Caughlin
Tyler McCartney

Jordan Keeler
Maci Rich

Ashley Hughes
Carleigh Neal
Madeline Jack
Cheyenne Choate

Tony Aguilera
Daniel Driskell
Jaydin Riley
Isaac Growall
Justin Neal
Brent Davis

CLASS 2A GIRLS

SCHOOL

Deer Creek-Lamont
Colbert
Thomas-Fay-Custer
Tonkawa

Burns Flat-Dill City
Burns Flat-Dill City
Boise City

CLASS 2A BOYS
Quinton

Kiefer
Thomas-Fay-Custer
Tonkawa

Walters

CLASS 3A GIRLS
Marlow

Marlow

Sulphur

Sulphur

Sulphur
Hennessey

CLASS 3A BOYS
Marlow

Sperry

Coalgate
Plainview

Jones

Plainview

PLACE
1 3th
16"
2 an
2 8th
37
agth
5 6th

1 Zth
21
27th
80th
8 5th
DNF

6th

14"
15"
2 1st
23"
34

13:12
13:13
13:32
13:48
14:07
14:39
14:54

17:40
17:54
18:50
19:19
19:43

12:42
13:16
13:27
15:12
15:23
Hardship

17:14
17:38
17:39
18:03
18:05
18:31



Laura Kunz
Audrey Campbell
Hunter Thompson
Kellie Burnett
Darby Crynes
Hanna Parizek
Savannah Donica
Jennifer Walker
Hannah McMeen

Baylor Harvey
Jordan Masterson
Elias Poolaw
Logan Funderburk
Stephen Melot

Jessica Hembree
Lexi Bingham
Abby Green
Destinee Howell
Rachel Parsons
Breanna Duncan
Alejandra Alvidrez
Katheryn Prentice
Kali Brown

CLASS 4A GIRLS
Lincoln Christian
Mount St. Mary
Sequoyah-Claremore
Mount St. Mary
Heritage Hall
Mount St. Mary
Dickson
Vinita
Vinita

CLASS 4A BOYS
Cleveland

Lincoln Christian
Anadarko
Tecumseh
Tecumseh

CLASS 5A GIRLS
Tahlequah
Piedmont
Glenpool
Ardmore
Glenpool
Tahlequah
Guymon

Durant

Durant

rd

1 3th
19th
2 an
2 3rd
25"
34"
3 6th

w

81St

12:16
12:25
12:49
12:58
13:02
13:04
13:09
13:23
13:27

16:21
16:40
17:29
18:14
19:00

11:48
12:17
12:18
12:53
12:54
13:15
13:29
13:56
14:44



Ryan Weatley

Jim Pile

Kyle Larson
Stephen Slater
Cameron Schuessler
Ara Poteete

John Linde

Brandon Gaines

Emily Helms
Abby Hoover
Sierra Gray
Maddie Trost
Alex Scott
Hannah Taff
Shelby Miller
Micaela Fox
Haley Gee
Holly Stuart
Kelsey Hicks

Noah Gade

Mackenzie Wahpepah-Harris

Sean Kane
Aaron Alonso
Sam Stephan
Eric Scovill
Austin Mayer
Michael Duke
Justin Smith
Brandon Ellis

*Due to the lack of nominations, some classes did not fill the full team of ten members.

CLASS 5A BOYS
Grove

Metro Christian

Deer Creek

Booker T. Washington
Durant

Tahlequah

Tahlequah

Piedmont

CLASS 6A GIRLS
Mustang

Sapulpa

Ponca City

Jenks
Westmoore
Edmond Memorial
Westmoore
Mustang

Norman High
Enid

Edmond North

CLASS 6A BOYS
Stillwater
Norman High
Bishop Kelley
Bishop Kelley
Bishop Kelley
Norman High
Edmond North
Bishop Kelley
Edmond North
Sapulpa

1 1th
1 Zth
26"
ao™
45"
88th
89th

16:52
16:59
17:01
17:30
17:43
17:51
18:55
18:57

11:11
11:28
11:39
12:08
12:12
12:19
12:25
12:28
12:35
12:38
12:43

15:30
15:40
15:45
16:05
16:08
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:34
16:41



