OKLAHOMA TRACK COACHES ASSOCIATION 2012 CROSS COUNTRY SENIOR ALL STARS

	CLASS 2A GIRLS		
NAME	SCHOOL	PLACE	TIME
Marian Muegge	Deer Creek-Lamont	13 th	13:12
Bailee Weger	Colbert	16 th	13:13
Sterling McKinley	Thomas-Fay-Custer	22 nd	13:32
Ciara Farrow	Tonkawa	28 th	13:48
Tiffani Dorman	Burns Flat-Dill City	37 th	14:07
Jaide Burns	Burns Flat-Dill City	44 th	14:39
Makenze Twyman	Boise City	56 th	14:54
	CLASS 2A BOYS		
Tysin Davis	Quinton	4 th	17:40
Thomas Bacon	Kiefer	6 th	17:54
Mitch Cruse	Thomas-Fay-Custer	20 th	18:50
Michael Caughlin	Tonkawa	26 th	19:19
Tyler McCartney	Walters	42 nd	19:43
	CLASS 3A GIRLS		
Jordan Keeler	Marlow	12 th	12:42
Maci Rich	Marlow	21 st	13:16
Ashley Hughes	Sulphur	27 th	13:27
Carleigh Neal	Sulphur	80 th	15:12
Madeline Jack	Sulphur	85 th	15:23
Cheyenne Choate	Hennessey	DNF	Hardship
	CLASS 3A BOYS	AL.	
Tony Aguilera	Marlow	6 th	17:14
Daniel Driskell	Sperry	14 th	17:38
Jaydin Riley	Coalgate	15 th	17:39
Isaac Growall	Plainview	21 st	18:03
Justin Neal	Jones	23 rd	18:05
Brent Davis	Plainview	34 th	18:31

	CLASS 4A GIRLS		
Laura Kunz	Lincoln Christian	2 nd	12:16
Audrey Campbell	Mount St. Mary	3 rd	12:25
Hunter Thompson	Sequoyah-Claremore	13 th	12:49
Kellie Burnett	Mount St. Mary	19 th	12:58
Darby Crynes	Heritage Hall	22 nd	13:02
Hanna Parizek	Mount St. Mary	23 rd	13:04
Savannah Donica	Dickson	25 th	13:09
Jennifer Walker	Vinita	34 th	13:23
Hannah McMeen	Vinita	36 th	13:27
	CLASS 4A BOYS		
Baylor Harvey	Cleveland	1 st	16:21
Jordan Masterson	Lincoln Christian	3 rd	16:40
Elias Poolaw	Anadarko	20 th	17:29
Logan Funderburk	Tecumseh	46 th	18:14
Stephen Melot	Tecumseh	81 st	19:00
	CLASS 5A GIRLS		
Jessica Hembree	Tahlequah	1 st	11:48
Lexi Bingham	Piedmont	5 th	12:17
Abby Green	Glenpool	6 th	12:18
Destinee Howell	Ardmore	22 nd	12:53
Rachel Parsons	Glenpool	23 rd	12:54
Breanna Duncan	Tahlequah	41 st	13:15
Alejandra Alvidrez	Guymon	51 st	13:29
Katheryn Prentice	Durant	79 th	13:56
Kali Brown	Durant	96 th	14:44

Ryan Weatley Jim Pile Kyle Larson Stephen Slater Cameron Schuessler Ara Poteete John Linde Brandon Gaines	CLASS 5A BOYS Grove Metro Christian Deer Creek Booker T. Washington Durant Tahlequah Tahlequah Piedmont	7 th 11 th 12 th 26 th 40 th 45 th 88 th	16:52 16:59 17:01 17:30 17:43 17:51 18:55 18:57		
	CLASS 6A GIRLS				
Emily Helms	Mustang	1 st	11:11		
Abby Hoover	Sapulpa	2 nd	11:28		
Sierra Gray	Ponca City	4 th	11:39		
Maddie Trost	Jenks	18 th	12:08		
Alex Scott	Westmoore	22 nd	12:12		
Hannah Taff	Edmond Memorial	24 th	12:19		
Shelby Miller	Westmoore	29 th	12:25		
Micaela Fox	Mustang	34 th	12:28		
Haley Gee	Norman High	40 th	12:35		
Holly Stuart	Enid	44 th	12:38		
Kelsey Hicks	Edmond North	49 th	12:43		
CLASS 6A BOYS					
Noah Gade	Stillwater	1 st	15:30		
Mackenzie Wahpepah-Harris	Norman High	3 rd	15:40		
Sean Kane	Bishop Kelley	4 th	15:45		
Aaron Alonso	Bishop Kelley	8 th	16:05		
Sam Stephan	Bishop Kelley	9 th	16:08		
Eric Scovill	Norman High	18 th	16:28		
Austin Mayer	Edmond North	19 th	16:29		
Michael Duke	Bishop Kelley	20 th	16:30		
Justin Smith	Edmond North	23 rd	16:34		
Brandon Ellis	Sapulpa	30 th	16:41		

^{*}Due to the lack of nominations, some classes did not fill the full team of ten members.